
2016 monthly 
Approved

2016 ytd 
Approved 2016 monthly Denied 2016 ytd Denied

2016 Referral 
Totals

2015 monthly 
assistance 2015 YTD

January $3,883 $3,883 $6,388 $6,388 16 $13,242 $13,242
February $4,193 $8,076 $1,826 $8,214 20 $8,276 $21,518
March $2,189 $10,265 $7,088 $15,302 22 $15,605 $37,318
April $2,503 $12,768 $5,530 $20,832 32 $9,267 $46,585
May $2,694 $15,462 $8,687 $29,519 38 $3,647 $50,232
June $1,971 $17,433 $3,871 $33,390 39 $6,035 $56,267
July $2,492 $19,925 $6,937 $40,327 46 $9,291 $65,558
August $4,363 $24,288 $3,444 $43,771 50 $5,214 $70,772
September $6,356 $30,644 $5,097 $48,868 61 $4,535 $75,836
October $8,083 $38,727 $7,276 $56,144 87 $3,912 $79,748
November $4,357 $43,083 $6,068 $62,211 99 $2,979 $82,857
December $43,083 $62,211 $2,140 $84,796
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